


Expenditure overview
Continuing expenditure

Additional investment

none

Balance sheet overview

Accounting notes

Accruals or Cash accounting - Changed?

These accounts have been prepared using the accruals accounting
method, [the same as last year and they include the income and
assets of PItt House (Bath}) Ltd which owns the freehold of the
association office.

Page 2 of 11



Income and Expenditure Account

Income

Membership
Affiliations
Donations

Branch Income
Fundraising income
Investment income
Transfers in

Property and rental
income/Office services

Miscellaneous

Total income
Expenditure

Premises

Office costs
Branch Expenditure
Staff costs
Transfers out
Campaigning costs
Fundraising Costs

Financing charges and
taxation

Depreciation
Miscellaneous

Profit/Loss on Disposal of
Assets

Total expenditure
Deficit/surplus

Note

0w~y s W N

12

16

2022

12751

14125

16071

200

43147

2836

2634
7844

21, 870

35184
7963

2021

11066

3075

14623
37

28802

12674
20069

3371

6235
7831

50185
(21384)
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Note 5: Fundraising Income and Expenditure

Delete this: Example income streams Income Expenditure
General fundraising costs -
250 Club

Ladies luncheon club
Prize draws

Etc

Total

Note 6: Investment Income

2022 2021
Investment Income from Fixed Assets and Other Investments
Value as Dividend Value as Dividend
at Received at Received
31/12/21 31/12/20
Share Holdings NONE NONE
Capital
Gain/ (Loss)
2022 2021
Trust Net Value Incom Net Value Income
Property Asset of e Asset of 50% Rec’d
Value of Holding Rec’d Value of Holding
Trust as Trust as
31/12/21 31/12/20
pitt 344868 344868
House
Bath Ltd

Investment income from current assets:

Bank Balance as at Interest Balance Interest

Accounts 31/12/22 Received as at Received
31/12/21

Nat West NIL 5449 NIL

Bath Build 53624 36

Soc

Total
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Note 7: Transfers

Trénsfer Purpose of Transfer Amount
From/To Incoming Outgoing
CCHQ Monies on subscriptions 3377
Total

Note B8: Property and rental income/Office services
Source 2022 2021

Total

Note 9: Miscellaneous Income Expenditure

2022 2021
Income Expenditure Income Expenditure
Total
Note 10: Salary Costs
2022 2021
Salary Costs nil nil

National Insurance/Social Security Costs
Training costs
Total

2022 2021
Number of staff 0 0
Average Cost
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